

33

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	Nos.	L	B	
				10412797.00
				$\Rightarrow 10404646.20$
				1041797.00
10% Below $\rightarrow$				10404646.00
				Net $\rightarrow 9364102.20$
				9371000.00
deduct Ahej				7073082.00
Redy Bnts (28)				7655824.00
				Net $\rightarrow 1431100.20$
				Net $\rightarrow 1715176.00$
				Sam
				14/03/2021
				AE
				J.E.
				CP
				14/03/21

Name of work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st on A/c Bill.					
Record Entry.					
Name of work: - Construction of road from Mau Dihra more to Mau Dihra under MRCB.					
Agency: - Sri Murlidhar Singh					
Agreement No. - 365BD/2019-20					

Agreement Amount: - Rs 1,08,70,629/-	
Date of start of work: - 19-09-2019	
Date of Completion: - 18-09-2020	
Measurement:	
(1) Cleaning and Grabbing road bed - as per specification.	

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
<u>(ABSTRACT COST)</u>					
(1/2) clay and getting Roof Level - B/R					
page no (22) Itm (1)					
0.53 Ha @ 49739.42					26362.00
= 26362.00 but					
(2/1) setting out of pillar - do B/R					
page no (4) 9 - (10)					
MB NO 3232 (A)					
1.5 Km @ 26697.79					44547.00
(3/3) Box cutting do					
page no (22) 7 - (2)					

30.0 m ³ @ 122.77/m ³					3683.00
(4/4) Constructing of emb with approved mch do - B/R Pxx (22)					
Itm - (5)					
18.0 m ³ @ 31.42/m ³					566.00
(5/5) Excavate of soil using hydraulic - do page no (23) Itm (4)					
20.0 m ³ @ 82.01/m ³					2460.00
(6/6) Constructing of Emb do with Pxx (5)					
Itm NO (11) MB NO 3232 (A)					
1050 m Incl. -					
359.48 m ³ @ 198.43					71332.00

148950.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(1) Embank 150 m					
(2) Wal - du uply					
Px no (5) 2141					
MB 3232 (A)					
1117.50 m ³ @ 151.96					169908.00
(8) Conting sub sub					
(9) and Earth sub					
Px no (23) 2-6					
3325.625 m ³ @ 189.89					629792.00
(9/9) GSB Cr L matz					
- do - C/I					
Px no (23) 2-7					
854.39 m ³ @ 3342.69					2855751.00

(10/10) WBM Cr III					
- do uply					
As per E/I					
Px no (24) 2-8					
+ Px no (24) 2-1					
MB 3232 (A)					
423.254 + 2.01 = 426.26 x 4091.25					2083966.00
(11) Prime cut (SS)					
(11) - do - As per Tech					
Specification - E/I					
page no - (2) I no (3)					
MB NO 3232 (A)					
3408.75 m ² @					187890.00
(12) Drndg and Apply					
Take cut (R/I)					
do E/I					
Px (2) I no - (4)					
MB no - 3408.75					
3232 A					
3408.75 m ² @ 18.53					63164.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(13) Brindhanal					
(13) Lym mix sel					
Close graded R2mm					
do E 12					
PFA No (2) PFA (2)					
MB No 3232 (A)					
3426.42 m ² @ 244.76 - 835007.5					
(14) Cement Conalt					
(15) Cement 43 grade					
PCC - do - for					
Technical Class					
PFA No PFA No (2) +					
PFA No (1) PFA (2)					
MB 3232 (A)					

$$360.265 + 6.0 m^3$$

$$\Rightarrow 366.265 m^3$$

$$Lmt - 363.60 m^3 @$$

$$7746.24 / m^3 - 2816534.00$$

$$(15) Supply NP3 250$$

$$(16) mmdia PFA No$$

$$(24) PFA No (10)$$

$$22.5 m @ 558.57 / m - 12568.00$$

$$(16) Brindhanal$$

$$(17) PFA No Kumbhar$$

$$PFA (3) 9m @ MB No$$

$$3232 (A)$$

$$(1) km stue$$

$$3 No x 2505.29 7516.00$$

$$(11) (200m stue)$$

$$6 No @ 697.37 / m - 4184.00$$

$$7731264.00$$

$$AR 1523020$$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(17/18) Providing and fixing of Retro reflector cutting - do As per present (3) Item (2) MB 3232 (A)					
① 600mm Equilateral					
6 Nos @ 3885.92/m ² - 23313=00					
② 600mm circular					
4 Nos @ 5294.47 - 21178=00					
③ 800x600mm Rect					
6 Nos @ 7400.16/m ² - 44881=00					
④ 60x450mm cur					
9 Nos @ 5150.24 20601=00					
(18/19) Provide and					
laying of Hot Applied Thermoplastic - etc					
As per (3) Item (2) MB 3232 (A)					
① 180.0m ² @ 850.92/m ² 153167.00					
② 120.0m ² @ 953.99/m ² 114479.20					
(19/20) Refracted concrete					
Grade m-15 grade					
IRC 25 specification					
As per (3) Item (10) MB 3232 (A)					
16 Nos @ 499.96/m ² 7999.00					
(20/21) Provide and laying					
Lycommasy - do					
As per (24) 2- (5) +					
As per (3) Item (10) MB 3232 (A)					
1+2 = 3 Nos @ 10164.37 = 30493.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(21/22) Earth work in excavations for foundation of structural - old PSHO (25) 9. (11)					
31.32 cum @ 205.71/-					8948.00
(22/23) providing center m-15 in open foundations - 6/2 page (25) 9. (12)					
4.11 m ³ @ 6188.27/m ³ -					25421.20
(23/24) Brick masonry (1:4) breast wall As per specification Pr (25) PSHO (6) (13) 17.136 + 1.31 = 18.44					
18.44 cum @ 6222.90 -					106627.00 114741.00
(24/25) providing and laying R.C.C Pile N.P.3 DCC M-10 PSHO (25) 9. (14)					
15.0 m @ 1446.67/m					21700.00
(25/26) Plaster in white wash (1:4) - Brick As per Technical - (25)					
(15) - 54.296 m ² @ 180.01 -					9774.00
(26/27) providing 1.5 m cent runy - old old					
(26) PSHO (16) 17.52 m ² @ 47.62/-					835.00

Continuation

Total → 10404646.00
104112797.00